

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13013/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 09/04/2008 in MAT No. 7/2008 of the HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA, Circuit Bench at Port Blair)

SHANMUGANATHAN & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STENLEY JAMES & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents, prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH  
SLP(C) NO. 17702 of 2009  
(With appln. for modification of Court's order, with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/01/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)  
SC 13013/2008 Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Yadunandan Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. Mohd. Tarbaiz, Adv.  
Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
SC 13013/2008 Mr. Harin P. Raval, ASG  
SC 17702/2009 Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Tanwar, Adv.  
Mr. Raz, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv. (NP)  
Ms. Raji Joseph, Adv.

SC 17702/2009 Mr. Bijan Ghosh, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Sarkar, Adv.  
Mr. Ujjwal Banerjee, Adv.

SC 13013/2008 Mr. Kalyan Banerjee, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Arul Prashant, Adv.  
Mr. A.P. Medh, Adv.  
for respondents 4 & 5.  
: 2 :

....2/-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Put up after three weeks.

(N.S.K. Kamesh) (S.S.R. Krishna)  
Court Master Court Master